O 6
SN\
o4 ,
0f)e < )
(9
SO

12 40239 1 Nordlock Washer M16
11 XSM16M 1 Nut M16 low
10 |XSM8ML 1 Nut Self-Locking M8
9 100 400 011 1 Spacer
8 XSM8X45 1 Screw Rounded M8 X 45
7 XSM8BR 1 Washer Plain M8
6 100 400 012 2 Spacer
5 VH52002-01platt 1 Lock Plate
4 100 400 096 1 Spacer
3 VH51001-04 1 Sleeve
2 100 400 089 1 Spacer
1 100 400 088 1 Spacer
ITEM PART NUMBER QTY DESCRIPTION
NOTE:
1. GENERAL TOLERANCE ACCORDING TO ISO 2768-m IF NOTHING ELSE SPECIFIED
2. SHARP EDGES BROKEN
Material
Designed by Checked by Approved by Date Date
RL 2018-11-28
deconn VH3050-80
- o Avangarde 4 DV|méed Eaﬁﬁ‘t{helel

N



